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The restaurant from St. Louis offers 39 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $11.4.
Latte Lounge in St. Louis offers a trendy, cozy atmosphere highlighted by unique features like swing bar seating
and a spacious loft setting. The brunch menu features diverse options with generally well-prepared dishes,
though portion sizes and flavors (such as the fishy-tasting English muffins and overly sweet waffles) received
mixed reactions. Coffee lovers appreciate the extensive, creative offerings, including tasting flights that
showcase distinct flavors. Service is friendly and attentive, but wait times can be lengthy, sometimes causing
inconvenience. Overall, it's a vibrant spot ideal for social gatherings, with room for improvement in food
consistency and waitlist management.
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Entrées

CHEESE QUESADILLAS

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES

A La Carte

SINGLE PANCAKE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

CAJUN SHRIMP GRITS

Kids

TRIO JR.

Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLES

Brunch

BREAKFAST SCRAMBLE

Tea

GREEN TEA

$4.5

$15.8

$4.0

$4.0

$18.8

$9.8

$16.0

$8.3

$11.0

$14.3

Kanin
BREAKFAST FRIED RICE

Popular Items

CATFISH EGGS

Tk Favorites

BREAKFAST TRIO

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
SMASH BURGER

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN
FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN

Main
CRAB CRAWFISH BENEDICT
LAMB AND EGGS

$14.8

$20.0

$14.8

$11.0
$11.0

$4.0
$14.8

$2.0
$4.0

$14.8
$11.0

$16.5
$29.0
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Hot Drinks Dessert
TEA MUFFINS
COFFEE SEASONAL FRUIT $4.0
PANCAKE $11.0
Ingredients Used
BACON $4.5 These Types Of Dishes
SHRIMP Are Being Served
4¥58n.  FISH
Salads A CicKeN
GREEK SALAD $12.5 > TOSTADAS
CEASAR SALAD $12.5 PIZZA - $12.5
COBB SALAD $12.5

Latté Lounge Hg Eatery

Washington Ave 2617, St. Louis, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Tuesday 08:30-14:00
Wednesday 08:30-14:00
Thursday 08:30-14:00
Friday 08:30-14:00
Saturday 08:30-14:00
Sunday 08:30-14:00
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